(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution,
   balancing the high delivery of high illuminance levels on
   horizontal surfaces with an ideal amount of light on walls
   and vertical surfaces, increasing perception of spaciousness.
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life
• Input Voltage: AC 100-277V or AC 120V
• CRI: >80
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
Ordering Key
ILPLMRHO
SERIES NUMBER SIZE / WATTS / LUMENS CCT ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILPLMRHO 7R12W - 6.5 IN / 12W / 960LM
9R18W - 8.9 IN / 18W / 1440LM
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
CCT - CCT TUNABLE
SM - SURFACE MOUNTED
RS - RECESSED
IP44 - IP44 WATERPROOF
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILPLMRHO 9R18W CCT SM IP44
Optical System:
Date:
Project:
Price:
Photmetrics:
Light Distribution Curve
-30
L . (gOt} ; 101. 3t
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Photometrics:
(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Date:
Project:
Price:
The light will be lit for
30S and turn off once
someone leaves.
Under Standby
Under Standby
The light will be lit for
30S and turn off once
someone leaves.
The light will dim
once someone leaves
at night.
The light will dim
once someone leaves
at night.
The light will not
shine when no one is
there in the day.
The light will not
shine when no one is
there in the day.